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Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL
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4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD416G3200815S)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL
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8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2258/8 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGST

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

8GB DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD432G32002S)

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

36,75

38,85

40,95

40,95

40,95

40,95

40,95

40,95

42,00

49,35

51,45

51,45

55,65

62,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



\

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G320C6K)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR3252258/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G2V.GNH)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Hilevel

Team

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

66,05 USD

68,25 USD

68,25 USD

68,25 USD

70,35 USD

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

103,95

usb

15,64 USD

17,74 USD

18,90 USD

21,00 USD

25,20 USD



Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U08G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUOGBGGB32CSYBGH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-

S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED416G3200C2201)
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KINGSTON
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DDR4 2666Mhz

KVR1651158/4WP KINGSTON

CL11 KVRI6LN11/4WP KINGSTON

KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

SODIMM KVR26519S8/8

SODIMM KVR26519S6/4

SODIMM KVR26519S6/8

KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON
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16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

Patriot Signature Line PSD432G3200K
32GB(2X16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22
Ram(Bellek)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek)
(PSD432G32002)

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR2651958/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G
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